CONSTRUCTION PERMIT COUNTY OF BUFFALO - STATE OF NEBRASKA

issued s	respectfully requests permission to construct buried telephone cables, and terminal pedestals on public right-of-way in the County of Buffalo, State of Nebraska. This permit is subject to the existing Rules and Regulations of the County Buffalo and to the following applicable specific ons and regulations:
1.	to furnish detail sheets to the County of Buffalo.
2.	to be directly responsible for the conditioning of roads and streets, after construction is complete, to the same condition as existed before construction began.
3.	agrees to accept full responsibility to the public for loss or damage caused by or directly traceable to his operations on the county right-of-way and agrees to accept full responsibility for damage to the right-of-way itself as caused by his described operations.
4.	The County of Buffalo assumes no responsibility for any damage to the telephone cables, wires, or terminal pedestals caused by the maintenance or use of the county right-of-way, except as required by law.
5.	In the event of future county construction or maintenance requiring the moving, relocation, exposure or removal of the telephone cables, wires, or terminal pedestals, shall perform such work as requested and without expense to the County of Buffalo.
6.	agrees that no cable, wire, or line shall be buried on Buffalo County right-of-way les than four (4) feet in depth.
	lowing elected officials do hereby authorizeto perform nstruction work when complying with the conditions set out above.
(Author	rized Signature and Title)
(Date)	APPROVED
	(Buffalo County Highway Dept. Superintendent)
	(Date)